Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d8407dc32e50d2d7339faeac0df8459b3cd3525088981197098337b5209a1883
Block 00000000000000000b0daff4e0ed0518ced2c37622ca8fdb4ac762be03e6f434
681936
Timestamp 53237-07-17 17:30:00 utc
Confirmations 159777
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1JPBfRMN8dsbQMCxSBoXz4FPzUepdUixil

#0 via 7b83295b7269162908de...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [12496ef1620bb0e6f

Output 1JPBfRMN8dsbQMCxSBoXz4FPzUepdUixil

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00006055 BSV

0.00006055 BSV

0 BSV

0.00005999 BSV

0.00005999 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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